
2019/20 NSW TROTTERS FOUNDATION & FUTURITY SCHEDULE

2yo Trotters

Date Race Prizemoney

Tuesday, 31 March 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 1 10,000$        

Tuesday, 14 April 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 2 10,000$        

Tuesday, 28 April 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 3 10,000$        

Tuesday, 12 May 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 4 10,000$        

Saturday, 23 May 2020 Trot NSW Final 30,000$        

Tuesday, 2 June 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 5 10,000$        

Saturday, 13 June 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Final 22,500$        

3yo Trotters

Date Race Prizemoney

Tuesday, 11 February 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 1 10,000$        

Tuesday, 25 February 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 2 10,000$        

Tuesday, 10 March 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 3 10,000$        

Friday, 20 March 2020 Bathurst Gold Coronet 14,000$        

Tuesday, 7 April 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 4 10,000$        

Tuesday, 21 April 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 5 10,000$        

Saturday, 2 May 2020 NSW Trotters Oaks 40,000$        

Saturday, 9 May 2020 NSW Trotter Derby 40,000$        

Saturday, 16 May 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Final 22,500$        

Saturday, 23 May 2020 Trot NSW Final 30,000$        

4yo Trotters

Date Race Prizemoney

Tuesday, 7 January 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 1 10,000$        

Tuesday, 21 January 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 2 10,000$        

Tuesday, 4 February 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 3 10,000$        

Tuesday, 18 February 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 4 10,000$        

Tuesday, 3 March 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Heat 5 10,000$        

Saturday, 14 March 2020 NSW Trotters Foundation Series Final 22,500$        

Saturday, 23 May 2020 Trot NSW Final (4YO/5YO) 30,000$        


